FLORENCE ACADEMY

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR

2023-24

May 2023
22/06/2023 Monday School reopens for teaching staff
23/06/2023 Tuesday CBP, CBSE teaching staff
24/06/2023 Wednesday CBP, CBSE teaching staff

June 2023

Date Day Details

01/06/2023 Thursday School Reopening (Grade 1 to 10)
05/06/2023 Monday World Environment Day Celebrations
07/06/2023 Wednesday School Reopening (LKG & UKG)
10/06/2023 Saturday Parent Counselling (Grade 10)
20/06/2023 19/06/2023 School Reopening (Nursery)
21/06/2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day Celebrations
23/06/2023 Friday Student Council Election (Grade 6 to 10)
24/06/2023 Saturday 4' Saturday Holiday (Teachers and Students)
29/06/2023 Thursday Bakrid Holiday

July 2023
03/07/2023 Monday Investiture Ceremony
08/07/2023 Saturday 2" Saturday Holiday (Students)
22/07/2023 Saturday 4" Saturday Holiday (Teachers and Students)
29/07/2023 Saturday Muharram Holiday

August 2023
05/08/2023 Saturday 1% PTM
12/08/2023 Saturday Pre-primary Sports
15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day & Sports (Grade 1 to 10)
25/08/2023 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vrata Holiday
26/08/2023 Saturday 4" Saturday Holiday (Teachers and Students)
September 2023
05/09/2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day Celebrations
09/09/2023 Saturday 2" PTM
18/09/2023 Monday Ganesha Chaturthi Holiday
20/09/2023 Wednesday Field Trip (Pre-primary)
23/09/2023 Saturday 4™ Saturday Holiday (Teachers and Students)
28/09/2023 Thursday ID-Meelad Holiday
October 2023
02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday
14/10/2023 Saturday Dussehera Vacation begins
25/10/2023 Wednesday School Reopens for Staff
26/10/2023 Thursday School Reopens for Students
November 2023

01/11/2023 Wednesday I Kannada Rajyothsava Holiday
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04/11/2023 Saturday Picnic (Grade 1 to 10)
13/11/2023 Monday Diwali Holiday
13/11/2023 Tuesday Diwali Holiday
25/11/2023 Saturday Annual Day (Grade Nursery to Grade 10)
30/11/2023 Thursday Kanakadasa Jaynthi Holiday
December 2023
02/12/2023 Saturday 3 PTM
09/12/2023 Saturday Review Meeting (Staff)
22/12/2023 Friday Christmas Vacation (Grade Nursery to 10)
January 2024
03/01/2024 Wednesday School reopens (Grade Nursery to 10)
06/01/2024 Saturday PTM (Grade 10)
15/01/2024 Monday Mahasankranthi Holiday
19/01/2024 Friday Third field Trip (Pre-primary)
26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day Holiday
27/01/2024 Saturday 4" saturday Holiday (Teachers and Students)
February 2024
10/02/2024 Saturday 4™ pTM (Nursery to Grade 10)
17/02/2024 Saturday Graduation Day (Grade 10)
24/02/2024 Saturday 4% saturday Holiday (Teachers and Students)
March 2024
08/03/2024 Friday Mahashivaratri Holiday
23/03/2024 Saturday 4™ saturday Holiday (Teachers and Students) J
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